Electric table base
Premium 2-Leg
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2019 Fellowes, Inc. V32 catalog pricing.
Premium 2-Leg     Electric table base
Product specs
•	 Electric height adjustment
•	 220 lbs. base lifting capacity

shape
Worksurface
dimension
TFL
Quick ship
TFL
Standard
HPL
Standard
2E-C36-24-_ _ _
D
W
Rectangle
36"w x 24"d – ● ●
42"w x 24"d – ● ●
2E-C48-24-_ _ _ 48’w x 24’d ● ● ●
2E-C60-24-_ _ _ 60"w x 24"d – ● ●
2E-C72-24-_ _ _ 72"w x24"d – ● ●
2E-C84-24-_ _ _ 84"w x 24"d – ● ●
2E-C36-30-_ _ _
36"w x 30"d – ● ●
42"w x 30"d – ● ●
2E-C48-30-_ _ _ 48"w x 30"d – ● ●
2E-C60-30-_ _ _ 60"w x 30"d ● ● ●
2E-C72-30-_ _ _ 72"w x 30"d – ● ●
Worksurface Program
Multiple worksurface shapes and laminates are available. See the Complete Table & Worksurface Ordering Guide for worksurface details including
pricing and laminate colors. TFL Quick ship worksurfaces are shipped out in 48 hours, TFL and HPL Standard worksurfaces ship in 2–3 weeks.
Table bases and worksurfaces can be purchased independently or as a combination.